

a new counsel after obtaining NOC from the earlier counsel.

In view that the matter being quite old, list for directions before the Court on 12.05.2021.

(CHARANJEET KAUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)